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Description Dimensions

Min Max

Width

Depth

Height

Formica

Forbo

Fenix

Specs

• 24mm BB/BB Birch Plywood
• Extremely robust and durable
• Furniture grade steel
• Available in wide range of colours
• Extra thick base frame

1200mm                   

325mm

425mm

2400mm                      

325mm

425mm

The Bench Seat with Industrial Frame provides 
a striking blend of minimalist aesthetics and 
structural integrity to create a durable piece of 
architecturally-designed furniture. Its robust yet 
refined silhouette is sure to make a statement 
in any interior whilst providing ample seating.

Bench Seat with
Industrial Frame


